Kaneland Knights Sports Boosters 2024-2025 Sponsorships



Your sponsorship helps provide critical funding to our Kaneland Athletic Programs, while showcasing your business as a community partner. Sponsors receive dedicated exposure to our students, families, members, staff, and community.

Your logo will be added to any of our advertising below depending on the level you choose!

| \$250+ | \$500+ | \$750+ | \$1000+ | \$1500+ |
|---|--|--|---|--|
| Bronze Knight | Silver Knight | Gold Knight | Platinum Knight | Diamond Knight |
| Sponsor T-Shirt that is given to Kaneland Athletes | All Lower Levels Plus: Our Website, Emails, and Game Day Rosters for Kaneland Sports | All Lower Levels Plus: Included on our Sponsor Banner displayed at Outdoor and Indoor Athletic Events | All Lower Levels Plus: Announcements advertising your business during home Football and Basketball games | All Lower Levels Plus: Advertised on the Indoor Scoreboard at Indoor Athletic Events |
| \$2500+ | ONLY 1 AVAILABLE!! Diamond Level Plus: | | | |
| The Grand | Your business will be announced as the exclusive sponsor for every | | | |
| Knight | "Kaneland Touchdown" scored at our home Football games! | | | |
| \$2500+ Knights Under The Lights | ONLY 1 AVAILABLE!! Diamond Level Plus: You will be the only one advertised at Knights Under the Lights on August 24th (which is our kick off to 2024-25 Kaneland Sports) and featured on our Kaneland Rally Towel given to our members! | | | |

Kaneland Knights Sports Boosters is a 501(c)3 organization. All donations are tax deductible. Please contact sbpresident@kaneland.org for our Tax ID, donation letters, or with other questions. Sponsorships received after July 31, 2024 may result in reduction of perks due to scheduling and printing. Thank you for supporting our Kaneland Athletes!